
Kopytin Ihor Volodymyrovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Feb. 12, 1981 

Place of birth Legnica, Poland 

Last position
Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament), 

Member of Parliament of Ukraine 

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.35 
Expand  

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 140099.38 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63


Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020. 

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version. 

Scoring archive  

 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period 

Kopytina Kateryna Ivanivna wife —

Kopytin Volodymyr Ihorovych son —

Kopytin Yehor Ihorovych son —

 
CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Name Type of connection Code 

Automodern LLC ownership 33189150

Automodern LLC Beneficial owner 33189150

https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/a1c336f6-2f5b-4380-a3ca-b40495f6f8fb
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44649
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44649
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44649
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44649
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44650
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44650
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44650
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44650
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44651
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44651
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44651
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44651
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17141
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17141


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Верховна Рада України,

Народний депутат України

73 516,24 544,43

2018 Верховна Рада України,

Народний депутат України

(candidate)

23 026,66 930,68
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bed0b5c2-0fa5-4f91-9e23-90d17263b577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aadd29b3-8259-4d3f-aaf4-5e2b9aef254a


MONETARY ASSETS:

Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USDEUR Other

2019 Deposits — — — — — — 

2019 Cash 1 990

600,00

43

000,00

11

000,00

73

000,00

— 9

000,00

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits — — — — — — 

2018 Cash 770

000,00

43

000,00

11

000,00

73

000,00

— 9

000,00

2018 Other — — — — — — 

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bed0b5c2-0fa5-4f91-9e23-90d17263b577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bed0b5c2-0fa5-4f91-9e23-90d17263b577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bed0b5c2-0fa5-4f91-9e23-90d17263b577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aadd29b3-8259-4d3f-aaf4-5e2b9aef254a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aadd29b3-8259-4d3f-aaf4-5e2b9aef254a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aadd29b3-8259-4d3f-aaf4-5e2b9aef254a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bed0b5c2-0fa5-4f91-9e23-90d17263b577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aadd29b3-8259-4d3f-aaf4-5e2b9aef254a


GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

 
REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 — — 150.2 sq. m 

(2) 

2018 — — 72.2 sq. m

(1) 

VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 • SKODA SUPERB 2012

2018 • SKODA SUPERB 2012
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bed0b5c2-0fa5-4f91-9e23-90d17263b577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aadd29b3-8259-4d3f-aaf4-5e2b9aef254a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bed0b5c2-0fa5-4f91-9e23-90d17263b577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aadd29b3-8259-4d3f-aaf4-5e2b9aef254a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bed0b5c2-0fa5-4f91-9e23-90d17263b577
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aadd29b3-8259-4d3f-aaf4-5e2b9aef254a


CAREER:

Period Position 

Aug. 29, 2019 — Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament), Member

of Parliament of Ukraine

DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/43714#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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